
$0.01 2 2 456 456 35268 35724 0 0 56
$0.05 1 3 566 1022 34702 35724 0 0 56
$0.25 2 5 1458 2480 33244 35724 0 0 56
$0.50 7 12 2713 5193 30531 35724 179 1 56
$0.60 1 13 100 5293 30252 35545 0 0 55
$1.00 5 18 2761 8054 27491 35545 0 0 55
$1.01 1 19 1020 9074 26471 35545 0 0 55
$1.50 1 20 396 9470 26075 35545 0 0 55
$1.99 1 21 150 9620 25925 35545 0 0 55
$2.00 7 28 3280 12900 22645 35545 287 1 55
$2.25 1 29 247 13147 22111 35258 0 0 54
$2.99 2 31 450 13597 21661 35258 0 0 54
$3.00 6 37 3395 16992 18266 35258 150 1 54
$3.75 1 38 640 17632 17476 35108 0 0 53
$3.99 1 39 150 17782 17326 35108 0 0 53
$4.00 2 41 1378 19160 15948 35108 146 1 53
$4.25 1 42 479 19639 15323 34962 0 0 52
$4.50 1 43 500 20139 14823 34962 0 0 52
$4.85 1 44 309 20448 14514 34962 0 0 52
$4.96 1 45 790 21238 13724 34962 0 0 52
$5.00 5 50 1554 22792 12170 34962 1 1 52
$5.02 0 50 0 22792 12169 34961 5 1 51
$5.50 1 51 500 23292 11664 34956 0 0 50
$5.55 0 51 0 23292 11664 34956 656 1 50
$6.00 2 53 119 23411 10889 34300 0 0 49
$6.01 0 53 0 23411 10889 34300 1440 1 49
$6.25 0 53 0 23411 9449 32860 800 1 48
$6.50 1 54 500 23911 8149 32060 0 0 47
$6.59 0 54 0 23911 8149 32060 400 1 47
$7.00 1 55 100 24011 7649 31660 457 1 46
$7.04 0 55 0 24011 7192 31203 672 1 45
$7.23 0 55 0 24011 6520 30531 461 1 44
$7.25 0 55 0 24011 6059 30070 526 1 43
$7.26 0 55 0 24011 5533 29544 1440 1 42
$7.46 0 55 0 24011 4093 28104 91 1 41
$7.75 0 55 0 24011 4002 28013 1114 1 40
$7.78 0 55 0 24011 2888 26899 500 1 39
$8.00 0 55 0 24011 2388 26399 3694 6 38
$8.01CESP 0 55 0 24011 -1306 22705 2135 1 32
$8.10 0 55 0 24011 -3441 20570 1462 1 31
$8.12 0 55 0 24011 -4903 19108 50 1 30
$8.15 0 55 0 24011 -4953 19058 938 1 29
$8.22 0 55 0 24011 -5891 18120 78 1 28
$8.50 0 55 0 24011 -5969 18042 111 1 27
$8.59 0 55 0 24011 -6080 17931 559 1 26
$8.75 0 55 0 24011 -6639 17372 650 1 25
$8.88 0 55 0 24011 -7289 16722 500 1 24
$9.00 0 55 0 24011 -7789 16222 842 1 23
$9.18 0 55 0 24011 -8631 15380 523 1 22
$9.23 0 55 0 24011 -9154 14857 1510 1 21
$9.25 0 55 0 24011 -10664 13347 1000 1 20
$9.27 0 55 0 24011 -11664 12347 339 1 19
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$9.50 0 55 0 24011 -12003 12008 600 1 18
$10.00 1 56 500 24511 -13103 11408 2968 6 17
$10.12 0 56 0 24511 -16071 8440 400 1 11
$10.50 0 56 0 24511 -16471 8040 338 1 10
$11.42 0 56 0 24511 -16809 7702 564 1 9
$12.00 0 56 0 24511 -17373 7138 1739 3 8
$12.78 0 56 0 24511 -19112 5399 2756 1 5
$13.01 0 56 0 24511 -21868 2643 403 1 4
$14.00 0 56 0 24511 -22271 2240 310 1 3
$14.41 0 56 0 24511 -22581 1930 486 1 2
$15.00 1 57 500 25011 -23567 1444 1444 1 1

TOTALS 57 25011 5635724

22,705 of 24,011 kgs offered at or below the CESP were sold.
Total kgs offered = 25,011.  Total kgs wanted = 35,724

22,705 des 24,011 kilos offert au prix de vente ou au dessous ont été vendu.
Totale kgs offert = 25,011.  Totale kgs demandé = 35,724

CESP = Credit Exchange Selling Price

CESP = Le prix de vente des credit
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